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BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
(An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to VTU, Belegavi)
Avalahalli, Doddaballapura Road, Bengaluru - 560064

Revised SEE Timetable for I/II/III/IV Semester (Regular/Arrears/Additional credits) B. E. Examination,

2022 Batch and 2023 Batch July. /Aug. 2024 (Dt: 15.07.2024)

Date, Day

I/I1 - Semester
Regular /Arrears/Additional credits

I1I- Semester
Arrears

IV- Semester
Regular

9.30 am to 12.30 pm

1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

29.07.2024, Monday

BMATM201, BMATE201,
BMATC201, BMATS201

BENGK106

BCS301/BMATEC301 /

30.07.2024, Tuesday ) X BMATE301/ BME301/ a
(9:30 am to 10:30 am) T
BPHYM102/202, BPHYE102/202,
31.07.2024, Wednesday BPHYC102/202, BPHYS102/202 i -
01.08.2024, Thursday : B**302 y
] BCHEM102/202, BCHEE102/202,
02.08.2024, Friday BCHEC102/202, BCHES102/202 = :
03.08.2024, Saturday 3 B*¥303 =
BEMEM103/203, BEEE103/203,
05.08.2024, Monday BBEE103/203, BCIVC103/203, 8 =
BPOPS103/203
BESCK104B, BESCK104C, "
06.08.2024,Tuesday BESCK 104D, BESCK104E - B**401
BESCK204C, BESCK204B, E
07.08.2024, Wednesday BESCK204D, BESCK204E
BETCK105A, BPLCK105B, ”
08.08.2024, Thursday | prrcg 1058, BETCK 105E, BETCK105H s LEr= 10
BPWSK206
1 k% .
09.08.2024, Friday (9:30 am to 10:30 am) B**304
BPLCK205B, BETCK205B, o
2SRy BPLCK205D, BETCK205H, BETCK205F i PR
K
13.08.2024, Tuesday B Ks(l;g]é) ZiOZ;)E; 0{33]3121:1;/ 2 B*#306* .
14.08.2024, Wednesday (9_3(})3;(1:1?1501 2:)/23007 am) - B**405*
BCS456A-CS/IS(MCQ)
BEC456B/BEC456D- EC/ET(MCQ)
16.08.2024, Friday MDA BrEd2r . BME456B-ME(MCQ)
(9:30 am to 10:30 am) BCV456C-CV(MCQ)
(1:00 pm to 2:00 pm)
B**358*
AIML — Theory

17.08.2024, Saturday

BSFHK158/258
(9:30 am to 10:30 am)

(1:00 pm To 3:00 pm)
(CV/EC/ET)-MCQ
(1:00 pm To 2:00 pm)

19.08.2024, Monday

BMATMI101, BMATEI101,
BMATC101, BMATS101

BB**407

21.08.2024, Wednesday

B*#*408(MCQ)
(1:00 pm to 2:00 pm)

Practical Examinations: CAED Arrears of both 2022 & 2023 Batch: 19.07.2024 to 22.07.2024.
CAED 2023 Batch (Additional credits): 19.07.2024 to 22.07.2024.
2nd sem CAED (Regular) 22.07.2024 to 27.07.2024 (2023 Batch)
3rd and 4th Sem: (Regular/Arrears) 23.08.2024 to 28.08.2024 (2022 Batch)
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CoE !5-3-202y Dean (Academics) Principal
Copy To:
The Principal Office, Vice - Principal, Deans, All HoDs & Registrar, All Section Heads and Office Staffs, First & Second Year B.E.

Students, Website, GNUMs.



